
Henkel Art.Award. 2011
Adresses for entries

Country Contact First Name Surname Address Code Telephone E-Mail

Bosnia-Herzegovina
Henkel Croatia d.o.o. Ana Kljaic Budmanijeva 1 HR-10 000 

Zagreb
Tel: +3851 6008 
103

ana.kljaic@henkel.com

Bulgaria/ Albania 

Henkel Bulgaria EOOD Nina Metodieva
Vitosha distr.
120, Simeonovsko shose, 
Blvd., fl.3 

BG-1700 Sofia Tel: +359 2 806 
39 83 nina.metodieva@henkel.com

Croatia

Henkel Croatia d.o.o. Ana Kljaic Budmanijeva 1 HR-10 000 
Zagreb

Tel: +3851 6008 
103

ana.kljaic@henkel.com

Czech Republic

Henkel CR, spol. s.r.o. Natalie Lorencova U Pruhonu 10 CZ-170 04 
Praha 7

Tel: (+420) 220 
101-159 natalie.lorencova@henkel.com

Estonia / Latvia / 
Lithuania

Henkel Balti OÜ Herdis Olmaru Sobra 56B EE-51013 Tartu Tel: 372 7305
806 herdis.olmaru@henkel.com

Hungary
Henkel Magyarország Patricia Varga David Ferenc utca 6. H-1113 

Budapest
Tel:  +36 1 372 
5505 patricia.varga@henkel.com

Poland

Solski Burson-Marsteller Zofia Kurek-
Maciejewicz

ul. Krakowskie 
Przedmieście 47/51

00-071 
Warsaw, 
Poland

Tel: +48 (22) 
242 86 30 zkurek@solskibm.pl

Romania
GM PR agency Roxana Poede 4th Teodor Stefanescu St.

3. District, Bucharest

Bucharest Tel.  +40 21 210 44 
61 roxana.poede@gmp.ro



Russia/ K azakhstan

Henkel Rus Natalia Ovakimian Kolokolnikov pereulok 11 RU-107045 
Moscow +7 495 795 05 95

art.award@ru.henkel.com

Serbia / Montenegro
Henkel Serbia d.o.o. Jelena Sarenac Bulevar oslobodjenja 383 RS-11040 

Belgrade
Tel: +381 11 
207 21 95 jelena.sarenac@henkel.com

Slovakia
Henkel Slovensko, 
spol.s.r.o. Jana Baginova Zahradnicka 91, P.O. Box 

66
SK-820 09 
Bratislava 29

Tel: (+421-2) 
502 46 213 jana.baginova@henkel.com

Slovenia
Henkel Slovenija d.o.o Ana Kljaic Industrijska ulica 23 SI-2506 Maribor (+386) 2 2222 - 552 ana.kljaic@henkel.com

Ukraine
Henkel Ukraine Tatyana Vasilenko Saksaganskogo str., 120,

Europa Plaza UA-01032 Kiew Tel.: +38 044 
569 96 22 tatyana.vasilenko@henkel.com

Belarus,  Moldova, 
Macedonia, Kosovo

KulturKontakt Austria Renate Bartaun Universitätsstraße 5 1010 Vienna

t + 431 523 
87 65-46 application@kulturkontakt.or.at

Turkey
Türk Henkel Mutlu Turpan

Icerenkoy Mah. Karaman 
Ciftligi Yolu Cad. No:49/A 
Arasehir Istanbul

34752 Tel :+90 216
579 40 13 mutlu.turpan@tr.henkel.com


